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Anlage
Schlo3see-Allee 44, 88682 Salem
T 07553/9185337 info@tc-salem.de

Sportwart/in
Knéple, Josef
T 0170/5801644 josef.knaeple@nc-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Hummelbdihler, Julia
T 00491719238298 julia.bregenzer@web.de
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Grof3feld U12 griin 1 (4er)
MF: Tim Broski

m 017624458425; lucia.broeski@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gommeringer, Aaron
Broski, Tim
Knobelspies, Elias
Kienzle, Florian
Mack, Maximilian
Pollpeter, Till

Tille, Henry

~No 0o WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11303701
11206941
11206942
11206943
11303711
11402558
11216468

LK DR Info
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,4

LK24,0

o>puvcor k71
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